
M NM
MEAT PIES

GOURMET PIE 
PLAIN PIE

$5.80 
$5.20

$6.10 
$5.60

SAUSAGE ROLL $3.80 $4.30
GOURMET SAUSAGE ROLL $4.20 $4.70
SAUCE $0.25 $0.25
SCONE, JAM CREAM $4.50 $4.90
RAISIN TOAST $3.10 $3.50
ASSORTED SANDWICHES $6.20 $6.60
QUICHE $5.50 $5.90
BANOFFEE TART $6.20 $7.10
FRIAND (various) $4.80 $5.50
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT $5.50 $5.90
BANANA BREAD $3.20 $3.60
SWEET MUFFIN $5.60 $6.00
SAVORY MUFFIN $5.80 $6.20

Snacks

Coffee

Flat White
Cappuccino

Espresso
Mocha

Short Black
Long Black

Latte
Chai Latte

M NM

MUG $5.40 $5.90

CUP $4.90 $5.40

M NM
LAMINGTON 
& MUG OF COFFEE 

 
$9.20

 
$10.20

GOURMET PIE 
& MUG OF COFFEE

 
$9.70

 
$10.20

PLAIN PIE 
& MUG OF COFFEE  
& CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK

 
$9.20 
$8.90

 
$9.50 
$9.10

SCONES JAM & CREAM 
& MUG OF COFFEE 

 
$9.80

 
$10.20

CUP/TOAST COMBO $5.00 $5.50

SANDWICH 
& MUG OF COFFEE  
& CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK

 
$11.00 
$10.70

 
$11.50 
$11.00

BANOFFEE TART 
& MUG OF COFFEE  
& CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK

 
$9.50 
$9.00

 
$9.90 
$9.30

FRIAND 
& MUG OF COFFEE  

 
$8.40

 
$8.80

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT 
& MUG OF COFFEE  
& CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK 

 
$9.40 
$9.00

 
$9.80 
$9.30

SLICE OF CAKE 
& MUG OF COFFEE 

 
$9.50

 
$10.50

BANANA BREAD 
& MUG OF COFFEE 

 
$8.50

 
$8.90

SAUSAGE ROLL 
& MUG OF COFFEE  
& CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK

 
$9.20 
$8.30

 
$9.50 
$9.20

RAISIN TOAST 
& MUG OF COFFEE  
& CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK

 
$7.60 
$7.10

 
$7.90 
$7.40

Combo Specials

Soy, Almond, Oat, Skim or 
Lactose Free Milk Available

Subject to availability

M NM

ASSORTED SLICES $4.40 $4.90
BIG CAKE SLICE OF THE DAY $4.90 $5.40
VANILLA SLICE $4.90 $5.20

Selection of 
Cakes & Slices

M NM

HOT CHOCOLATE $5.40 $5.90
ICED COFFEE/CHOCOLATE $4.80 $5.20
POT OF TEA $3.20 $3.80

MILKSHAKE $4.80 $5.20
MALT $0.25 $0.25
SYRUP 
Vanilla, Hazelnut, or Caramel

$0.55 $0.60

Drinks

English breakfast, earl grey & various herbal tea available


