

Coffee_

	M	NM
■ MUG	\$5.40	\$5.90
CUP	\$4.90	\$5.40

Soy, Almond, Oat, Skim or Lactose Free Milk Available

Flat White Cappuccino Espresso

Short Black
Long Black
Latte
Chai Latte



Selection of Cakes & Slices



	M	NM
ASSORTED SLICES	\$4.40	\$4.90
BIG CAKE SLICE OF THE DAY	\$4.90	\$5.40
VANILLA SLICE	\$4.90	\$5.20

Drinks

Mocha

<i>*</i>		
	M	NM
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.40	\$5.90
ICED COFFEE/CHOCOLATE	\$4.80	\$5.20
POT OF TEA English breakfast, earl grey & various herb	\$3.20 al tea availab	\$3.80
MILKSHAKE	\$4.80	\$5.20
MALT	\$0.25	\$0.25
SYRUP	\$0.55	\$0.60
Vanilla, Hazelnut, or Caramel		

Snacks

	M	NM
MEAT PIES		
GOURMET PIE	\$5.80	\$6.10
PLAIN PIE	\$5.20	\$5.60
SAUSAGE ROLL	\$3.80	\$4.30
GOURMET SAUSAGE ROLL	\$4.20	\$4.70
SAUCE	\$0.25	\$0.25
SCONE, JAM CREAM	\$4.50	\$4.90
RAISIN TOAST	\$3.10	\$3.50
ASSORTED SANDWICHES	\$6.20	\$6.60
QUICHE	\$5.50	\$5.90
BANOFFEE TART	\$6.20	\$7.10
FRIAND (various)	\$4.80	\$5.50
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$5.50	\$5.90
BANANA BREAD	\$3.20	\$3.60
SWEET MUFFIN	\$5.60	\$6.00
SAVORY MUFFIN	\$5.80	\$6.20

Combo Specials

	M	NM
LAMINGTON & MUG OF COFFEE	\$9.20	\$10.20
GOURMET PIE & MUG OF COFFEE	\$9.70	\$10.20
PLAIN PIE & MUG OF COFFEE & CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK	\$9.20 \$8.90	\$9.50 \$9.10
SCONES JAM & CREAM & MUG OF COFFEE	\$9.80	\$10.20
CUP/TOAST COMBO	\$5.00	\$5.50
SANDWICH & MUG OF COFFEE & CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK	\$11.00 \$10.70	\$11.50 \$11.00
BANOFFEE TART & MUG OF COFFEE & CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK	\$9.50 \$9.00	\$9.90 \$9.30
FRIAND & MUG OF COFFEE	\$8.40	\$8.80
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT & MUG OF COFFEE & CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK	\$9.40 \$9.00	\$9.80 \$9.30
& MUG OF COFFEE	\$9.50	\$10.50
BANANA BREAD & MUG OF COFFEE	\$8.50	\$8.90
SAUSAGE ROLL & MUG OF COFFEE & CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK	\$9.20 \$8.30	\$9.50 \$9.20
RAISIN TOAST & MUG OF COFFEE & CUP OF COFFEE/CAN OF SOFT DRINK	\$7.60 \$7.10	\$7.90 \$7.40
	****	Ţ

